....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

04 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   Three on 18th 23

Unit Unit Mix Square Feet Rent PSF Current Rent Market Rent Notes

1 3  bd + 1 ba 1,100 $2.59 $2,850.00 $3,200.00 Currently short term
vacation rental

1 1  bd + 1 ba 550 $3.36 $1,850.00 $2,000.00 Currently short term
vacation rental

1 Studio + 1 ba 450 $2.00 $900.00 $1,200.00 Currently short term
vacation rental

Totals/Averages 2,100 $2.65 $5,600.00 $6,400.00

Th
ree on

 18th
 | Fin

an
cial A

n
alysis

TH
R

E
E

 O
N

 18
TH

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Three on 18th 25

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $67,080 $76,800

Gross Potential Income $67,080 $76,800

General Vacancy -$3,354 5.0 % -$3,840 5.0 %

Effective Gross Income $63,726 $72,960

Less Expenses $27,011 42.38 % $28,040 38.43 %

Net Operating Income $36,715 $44,920

Annual Debt Service $65,397 $65,397

Cash flow ($28,682) ($20,477)

Debt Coverage Ratio 0.56 0.69

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $9,471 $3,157 $10,400 $3,467

Insurance $2,000 $667 $2,000 $667

Management Fee $3,000 $1,000 $3,100 $1,033

Repairs & Maintenance $3,000 $1,000 $3,000 $1,000

Water / Sewer / Trash $2,100 $700 $2,100 $700

Landscaping $1,200 $400 $1,200 $400

Internet $1,680 $560 $1,680 $560

Electric $4,560 $1,520 $4,560 $1,520

Total Operating Expense $27,011 $9,004 $28,040 $9,347

Annual Debt Service $65,397 $65,397

Expense / SF $14.87 $15.44

% of EGI 42.38 % 38.43 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Th
ree on

 18th
 | D

em
og

rap
h

ics

TH
R

E
E

 O
N

 18
TH

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

06 Demographics

Demographics

Demographic Charts

Demographics   |   Three on 18th 27

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 14,719 96,740 222,302

2010 Population 14,056 95,174 219,231

2023 Population 15,822 108,411 246,472